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project

Le Meridien
Mission Palms
Residence Inn
Marriott Club Sport
University Square
Lumina Tempe
Aloft

The Pier at Town Lake
Four Points
Homewood Suites
Summerfield Suites
100 Mill Ave.
Centerpoint on Mill
Drury Inn & Suites
Marina Heights

designated flag
Starwood
Destination
Marriott
Starwood
Starwood
Lumina Tempe
Starwood
[undetermined]
Starwood
Hilton

Hyatt
[undetermined]
[undetermined]
Drury Inns, Inc.
[undetermined]
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site
Hayden Ferry Lakeside Development
5th Street + Mill Ave.

125 E. 5th Street

South of 7th Street + East Mill Ave.
110 E. University

Veterans Way + College Ave.

951 E. Playa del Norte Dr.

N. side of Rio Salado Pkwy / Town Lake
Apache Blvd. Holiday Inn Remodel
Tempe Marketplace Development

8575 S. Priest Dr.

Mill Ave. + Rio Salado Pkwy

West of Mill Ave. + 7th Street

8738 S. Emerald Dr.

600 E. Rio Salado Pkwy

# of rooms #

184
200
173
240
224
205
136
285
190
140
131
295
256
180
400

units
[part of HFL]

100
25

50

hotel condo conf. / meeting

space sqft.
15,000
10,000
3,700

10-15,000
15,640

20,000
3,000
1,500
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i rojected
spa/ retail oppen{ng date
spa 2009

retail Spring 2010
- Spring 2010
- Spring 2010
spa / retail 2010
- Fall 2009
spa/retail Spring 2009
- Summer 2008
- 2008
- 2009
spa -
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